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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 1

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.39 84.65 171.85

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.80 81.51 165.91
2 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.59 88.64 176.64
3 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.88 89.88 178.85

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 2.89 N/S FAIL

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.07 91.34 181.15

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 81.65 162.96
2 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 3.02 82.11 164.39
3 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 2.68 82.27 166.03
4 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.62 98.38 193.71
5 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 3.93 78.41 FAIL

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 3.30 N/S FAIL

3F - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 2.33 63.82 129.53

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.53 66.40 135.77

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.41 68.92 140.84
2 12 Geoff TOMS Balino NM 3.31 100.14 196.91
3 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.48 N/S FAIL

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.31 77.96 157.18

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.35 68.50 143.10
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 1

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

2 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.35 63.04 FAIL
3 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.65 73.19 FAIL

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.62 N/S FAIL

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.48 66.04 130.01

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.77 68.93 137.64
2 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.71 72.72 145.93

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.61 60.75 124.85

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.02 82.51 164.75
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 5.51 102.00 192.93

RXRM - RXRM - Mini Cross Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.68 83.85 169.15

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 2.93 80.43 161.68
2 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.78 85.97 174.32
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.41 110.69 221.28

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.71 78.56 158.21
2 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.75 78.28 158.38
3 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.52 79.20 159.11
4 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.54 79.29 164.11
5 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.78 82.62 164.82
6 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.53 82.08 165.55
7 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.87 132.91 169.37
8 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.49 81.13 169.41
9 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.79 86.43 174.65

10 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.69 86.61 174.74
11 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.73 86.21 177.31
12 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.63 91.73 190.14
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 1

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

13 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.83 95.49 196.47
14 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 2.87 N/S FAIL
15 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.69 81.31 FAIL
16 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.55 86.38 FAIL
17 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.65 N/S FAIL
18 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.74 81.09 FAIL
19 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.70 78.68 FAIL

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 76.63 156.10
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.61 78.00 158.09
3 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.56 79.54 159.34
4 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.51 78.90 160.29
5 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.91 80.11 162.38
6 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.54 81.75 164.18
7 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.54 80.87 164.69
8 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.72 84.05 167.15
9 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.63 84.45 169.20

10 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.53 85.93 172.40
11 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.96 86.37 175.09
12 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.62 86.71 175.44
13 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.69 86.75 175.47
14 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.69 86.60 177.44
15 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.48 89.89 180.87
16 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.84 85.00 181.70
17 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.50 92.71 189.51
18 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.59 100.60 205.22
19 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.63 80.09 FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 2

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.34 84.02 169.88

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.77 80.90 163.65
2 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.68 85.34 172.26
3 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 3.01 85.94 173.76

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 2.90 N/S FAIL

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.70 75.70 154.14
2 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.02 86.66 173.55

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.65 78.80 158.95
2 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.90 81.18 163.90
3 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.40 100.74 195.03
4 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 2.55 N/S FAIL

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 3.02 75.00 151.51

3F - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 2.53 65.11 130.31

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.43 65.75 134.83

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.38 64.91 133.04
2 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.42 69.85 142.34
3 12 Geoff TOMS Balino NM 4.14 117.83 233.52

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.45 73.94 150.31

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.41 60.98 123.31
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 2

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

2 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.32 67.70 139.54
3 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.56 71.64 147.80

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.67 N/S FAIL

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.40 60.43 FAIL

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.49 66.82 135.07
2 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.68 69.58 140.26

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.52 57.97 123.58
2 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 3.06 80.50 166.23

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.17 79.71 161.53
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.18 86.22 172.90

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 2.96 79.67 160.78
2 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.85 85.48 172.63
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.39 108.70 218.43

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.79 74.69 152.67
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.66 77.07 154.49
3 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.58 76.11 154.54
4 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.75 76.14 154.66
5 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.62 77.06 155.74
6 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.61 77.58 158.36
7 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.60 79.45 161.52
8 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.67 80.93 164.68
9 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.60 83.01 166.15

10 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.58 81.33 166.39
11 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.53 76.63 168.00
12 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.66 84.01 168.82
13 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.91 90.57 182.04
14 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.67 92.43 188.71
15 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.63 90.45 FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice 2

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

16 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.60 74.72 FAIL
17 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.63 82.96 FAIL
18 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.73 79.59 FAIL
19 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.54 82.17 FAIL

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.66 77.25 154.60
2 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.68 76.40 155.75
3 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.81 77.91 157.91
4 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.69 78.33 159.84
5 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.51 79.48 161.57
6 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.57 79.97 162.04
7 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.66 80.21 162.36
8 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.84 82.48 163.67
9 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.57 80.25 164.19

10 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.59 82.45 166.03
11 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 2.80 81.98 166.72
12 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.56 82.25 167.53
13 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.69 91.97 187.77
14 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.69 N/S FAIL
15 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.74 80.79 FAIL
16 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.86 82.89 FAIL
17 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.63 76.04 FAIL
18 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.68 91.97 FAIL
19 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.64 80.84 FAIL
20 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.65 76.82 FAIL

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3 Printed - 13:23 Sunday, 17 May 2015

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:28  Flag 13:08  End: 13:08
Circuit Length = 2.7576 miles
Blyton Park

Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper :



Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 FAIL 123.31 123.31
2 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 124.85 123.58 123.58
3 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 129.53 130.31 129.53
4 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 130.01 FAIL 130.01
5 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 140.84 133.04 133.04
6 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 135.77 134.83 134.83
7 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 137.64 135.07 135.07
8 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 143.10 139.54 139.54
9 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 145.93 140.26 140.26

10 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport FAIL 142.34 142.34
11 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 FAIL 147.80 147.80
12 8 Richard COLE Terramin 157.18 150.31 150.31
13 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini FAIL 151.51 151.51
14 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 156.10 152.67 152.67
15 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica N/S 154.14 154.14
16 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 158.09 154.49 154.49
17 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 160.29 154.54 154.54
18 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 158.21 154.60 154.60
19 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 162.38 154.66 154.66
20 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 159.34 155.74 155.74
21 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 158.38 155.75 155.75
22 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy FAIL 157.91 157.91
23 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy FAIL 158.36 158.36
24 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 162.96 158.95 158.95
25 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 159.11 FAIL 159.11
26 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy FAIL 159.84 159.84
27 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 161.68 160.78 160.78
28 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 164.18 161.52 161.52
29 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 164.75 161.53 161.53
30 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 169.41 161.57 161.57
31 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy N/S 162.04 162.04
32 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 164.82 162.36 162.36
33 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 165.91 163.65 163.65
34 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy FAIL 163.67 163.67
35 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 164.39 163.90 163.90
36 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 164.11 FAIL 164.11
37 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 177.31 164.19 164.19
38 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 172.40 164.68 164.68
39 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 164.69 168.00 164.69
40 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 165.55 FAIL 165.55
41 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 166.03 FAIL 166.03
42 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy FAIL 166.03 166.03
43 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 181.70 166.15 166.15
44 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza N/S 166.23 166.23
45 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 177.44 166.39 166.39
46 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy FAIL 166.72 166.72
47 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 167.15 FAIL 167.15
48 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 174.74 167.53 167.53
49 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 180.87 168.82 168.82
50 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 169.15 N/S 169.15
51 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 169.20 FAIL 169.20
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

52 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 169.37 FAIL 169.37
53 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 171.85 169.88 169.88
54 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 176.64 172.26 172.26
55 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 174.32 172.63 172.63
56 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 192.93 172.90 172.90
57 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 181.15 173.55 173.55
58 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 178.85 173.76 173.76
59 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 174.65 FAIL 174.65
60 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 175.09 FAIL 175.09
61 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 175.44 FAIL 175.44
62 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 175.47 FAIL 175.47
63 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 189.51 182.04 182.04
64 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy FAIL 187.77 187.77
65 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 205.22 188.71 188.71
66 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 190.14 FAIL 190.14
67 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 193.71 195.03 193.71
68 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 196.47 FAIL 196.47
69 12 Geoff TOMS Balino NM 196.91 233.52 196.91
70 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 221.28 218.43 218.43
71 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise FAIL FAIL FAIL
72 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F FAIL FAIL FAIL
73 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED FAIL N/S FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 171.85 169.88 169.88

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 165.91 163.65 163.65
2 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 176.64 172.26 172.26
3 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 178.85 173.76 173.76

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise FAIL FAIL FAIL

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica N/S 154.14 154.14
2 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 181.15 173.55 173.55

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 162.96 158.95 158.95
2 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 164.39 163.90 163.90
3 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 166.03 FAIL 166.03
4 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 193.71 195.03 193.71
5 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED FAIL N/S FAIL

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini FAIL 151.51 151.51

3F - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 129.53 130.31 129.53

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 135.77 134.83 134.83

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 140.84 133.04 133.04
2 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport FAIL 142.34 142.34
3 12 Geoff TOMS Balino NM 196.91 233.52 196.91

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 13:21 Sunday, 17 May 2015

Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper :
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:28  Flag 13:08  End: 13:08
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 2.7576 miles

Blyton Park



Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 157.18 150.31 150.31

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 FAIL 123.31 123.31
2 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 143.10 139.54 139.54
3 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 FAIL 147.80 147.80

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F FAIL FAIL FAIL

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 130.01 FAIL 130.01

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 137.64 135.07 135.07
2 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 145.93 140.26 140.26

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 124.85 123.58 123.58
2 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza N/S 166.23 166.23

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 158.21 154.60 154.60
2 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 158.38 155.75 155.75
3 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy FAIL 157.91 157.91
4 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 159.11 FAIL 159.11
5 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy FAIL 159.84 159.84
6 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 169.41 161.57 161.57
7 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy N/S 162.04 162.04
8 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 164.82 162.36 162.36
9 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy FAIL 163.67 163.67

10 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 164.11 FAIL 164.11
11 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 177.31 164.19 164.19
12 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 165.55 FAIL 165.55
13 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy FAIL 166.03 166.03
14 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy FAIL 166.72 166.72
15 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 174.74 167.53 167.53
16 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 169.37 FAIL 169.37
17 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 174.65 FAIL 174.65
18 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy FAIL 187.77 187.77
19 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 190.14 FAIL 190.14
20 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 196.47 FAIL 196.47
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Practice Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 164.75 161.53 161.53
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 192.93 172.90 172.90

RXRM - RXRM - Mini Cross Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 169.15 N/S 169.15

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 161.68 160.78 160.78
2 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 174.32 172.63 172.63
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 221.28 218.43 218.43

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 156.10 152.67 152.67
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 158.09 154.49 154.49
3 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 160.29 154.54 154.54
4 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 162.38 154.66 154.66
5 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 159.34 155.74 155.74
6 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy FAIL 158.36 158.36
7 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 164.18 161.52 161.52
8 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 172.40 164.68 164.68
9 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 164.69 168.00 164.69

10 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 181.70 166.15 166.15
11 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 177.44 166.39 166.39
12 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 167.15 FAIL 167.15
13 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 180.87 168.82 168.82
14 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 169.20 FAIL 169.20
15 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 175.09 FAIL 175.09
16 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 175.44 FAIL 175.44
17 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 175.47 FAIL 175.47
18 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 189.51 182.04 182.04
19 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 205.22 188.71 188.71
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 1 - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.53 59.30 119.99
2 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.40 60.76 123.47
3 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.59 60.29 123.56
4 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 2.53 64.67 129.18
5 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.84 129.71
6 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.22 65.16 133.70
7 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.43 66.22 134.33
8 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.34 65.33 136.08
9 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.78 67.32 137.28

10 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.66 68.81 138.29
11 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.60 70.05 144.91
12 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.50 72.91 148.50
13 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.63 73.83 149.99
14 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 3.14 74.06 150.68
15 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.64 75.14 151.11
16 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.78 74.36 151.20
17 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.57 75.16 151.78
18 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.63 74.91 151.83
19 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.87 75.42 151.88
20 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 74.76 152.29
21 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.63 76.41 154.43
22 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.46 76.22 155.22
23 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.66 76.15 155.23
24 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.69 77.17 155.95
25 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.59 77.34 156.12
26 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 77.15 156.56
27 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.51 76.90 156.80
28 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.84 N/S 156.89
29 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 77.46 156.98
30 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 77.93 157.22
31 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.46 77.27 157.57
32 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.71 78.27 158.26
33 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 3.07 79.00 158.29
34 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.47 77.87 159.18
35 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.64 78.11 159.28
36 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 2.60 79.26 160.04
37 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.02 79.01 160.41
38 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.43 78.34 160.84
39 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.65 79.35 161.14
40 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.62 79.61 161.93
41 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.81 79.39 162.09
42 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.28 80.45 162.25
43 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.61 80.53 163.18
44 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.71 79.82 164.04
45 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.85 81.65 164.04
46 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 80.70 164.43
47 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.95 83.04 164.80
48 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.75 82.41 165.04
49 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.39 166.09
50 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.70 79.44 166.93
51 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.63 81.86 167.98
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 1 - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

52 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 82.70 168.11
53 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.37 83.12 168.47
54 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.97 84.38 170.32
55 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.77 84.95 171.71
56 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.86 86.30 173.00
57 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 86.37 173.08
58 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.72 87.83 174.22
59 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.56 87.07 176.57
60 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.09 90.42 181.16
61 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.68 89.69 182.25
62 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 2.88 89.21 182.94
63 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.81 99.93 187.40
64 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.40 107.03 216.84
65 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 2.77 73.54 224.78
66 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 2.74 80.52 FAIL
67 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.54 80.74 FAIL
68 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.80 FAIL
69 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.59 N/S FAIL
70 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.61 82.67 FAIL
71 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.72 74.61 FAIL
72 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.75 FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 1

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.37 83.12 168.47

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.85 81.65 164.04
2 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.97 84.38 170.32
3 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.77 84.95 171.71

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 2.88 89.21 182.94

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.87 75.42 151.88
2 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 86.37 173.08

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.63 73.83 149.99
2 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 77.93 157.22
3 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 2.60 79.26 160.04
4 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.95 83.04 164.80
5 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.09 90.42 181.16

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 3.14 74.06 150.68

3F - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 2.53 64.67 129.18

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.84 129.71

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.22 65.16 133.70
2 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.43 66.22 134.33

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.46 76.22 155.22

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.53 59.30 119.99
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 1

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

2 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.34 65.33 136.08
3 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.60 70.05 144.91

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.78 74.36 151.20

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.40 60.76 123.47

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.78 67.32 137.28
2 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.66 68.81 138.29

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.59 60.29 123.56
2 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 2.77 73.54 224.78

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.02 79.01 160.41
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 82.70 168.11

RXRM - RXRM - Mini Cross Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.28 80.45 162.25

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 3.07 79.00 158.29
2 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.86 86.30 173.00
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.40 107.03 216.84

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.50 72.91 148.50
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.64 75.14 151.11
3 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.63 74.91 151.83
4 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 74.76 152.29
5 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.66 76.15 155.23
6 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.46 77.27 157.57
7 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.71 78.27 158.26
8 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.64 78.11 159.28
9 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.43 78.34 160.84

10 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 80.70 164.43
11 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.75 82.41 165.04
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 1

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

12 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.39 166.09
13 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.63 81.86 167.98
14 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.72 87.83 174.22
15 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.56 87.07 176.57
16 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.75 FAIL
17 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.54 80.74 FAIL
18 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.61 82.67 FAIL
19 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.72 74.61 FAIL

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.57 75.16 151.78
2 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.63 76.41 154.43
3 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.69 77.17 155.95
4 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.59 77.34 156.12
5 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 77.15 156.56
6 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.51 76.90 156.80
7 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.84 N/S 156.89
8 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 77.46 156.98
9 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.47 77.87 159.18

10 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.65 79.35 161.14
11 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.62 79.61 161.93
12 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.81 79.39 162.09
13 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.61 80.53 163.18
14 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.71 79.82 164.04
15 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.70 79.44 166.93
16 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.68 89.69 182.25
17 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.81 99.93 187.40
18 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.80 FAIL
19 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 2.74 80.52 FAIL
20 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.59 N/S FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 2 - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.43 57.82 117.58
2 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.27 60.01 122.74
3 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.66 131.07
4 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.27 64.56 131.87
5 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.44 65.23 132.57
6 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.44 66.25 134.63
7 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.26 66.48 135.98
8 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.66 66.81 136.02
9 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.57 68.82 140.75

10 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.58 72.62 147.75
11 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 2.93 72.94 148.49
12 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.79 73.59 148.79
13 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 3.13 72.56 149.01
14 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.62 73.90 149.14
15 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.84 74.14 149.49
16 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.78 74.17 149.53
17 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.15 150.69
18 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 73.66 150.72
19 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.58 74.64 150.98
20 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.76 75.36 151.86
21 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.68 75.35 152.28
22 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.73 75.39 152.28
23 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.65 50.30 152.69
24 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 75.58 153.65
25 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.38 75.11 153.70
26 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.64 75.97 154.57
27 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.57 76.50 155.66
28 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.60 76.66 155.85
29 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 76.43 155.95
30 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.57 77.41 156.13
31 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 76.94 156.40
32 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.80 76.68 157.16
33 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.66 77.64 157.42
34 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.57 101.48 158.19
35 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 78.14 159.82
36 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.65 78.59 159.83
37 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.57 78.53 159.96
38 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.70 79.14 160.57
39 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.69 79.15 161.36
40 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 3.14 79.56 161.67
41 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.47 80.41 161.70
42 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.49 79.15 161.94
43 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 79.66 162.04
44 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.73 79.72 162.14
45 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.75 80.30 162.56
46 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.68 79.38 162.62
47 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.78 80.28 162.76
48 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.91 80.64 163.20
49 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.22 80.84 163.90
50 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.64 80.37 164.10
51 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.53 82.57 166.62
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 2 - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

52 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.48 58.71 167.74
53 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.94 83.42 168.00
54 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.38 83.14 169.10
55 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.53 82.55 170.33
56 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 85.51 170.95
57 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.79 85.99 173.05
58 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.75 85.15 173.33
59 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.69 84.13 173.48
60 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.32 85.96 175.53
61 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.56 87.81 177.01
62 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.04 88.89 177.29
63 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 3.67 90.18 183.08
64 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 2.75 78.55 188.74
65 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.36 106.51 216.37
66 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.03 85.51 FAIL
67 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.82 78.78 FAIL
68 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.58 70.93 FAIL
69 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.62 N/S FAIL
70 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.61 97.76 FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 2

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.32 85.96 175.53

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.75 80.30 162.56
2 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.53 82.57 166.62
3 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.94 83.42 168.00

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 3.67 90.18 183.08

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.84 74.14 149.49
2 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 85.51 170.95

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.58 72.62 147.75
2 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 75.58 153.65
3 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.91 80.64 163.20
4 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.04 88.89 177.29

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 2.93 72.94 148.49

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.66 131.07

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.27 64.56 131.87
2 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.44 65.23 132.57

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 2.38 75.11 153.70

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.26 66.48 135.98
2 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.57 68.82 140.75
3 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.48 58.71 167.74

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 2

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.58 70.93 FAIL

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.27 60.01 122.74

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.44 66.25 134.63
2 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.66 66.81 136.02

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.43 57.82 117.58
2 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 3.13 72.56 149.01

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 79.66 162.04
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.03 85.51 FAIL

RXRM - RXRM - Mini Cross Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.22 80.84 163.90

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.79 85.99 173.05
2 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 2.75 78.55 188.74
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.36 106.51 216.37

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.58 74.64 150.98
2 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.76 75.36 151.86
3 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.73 75.39 152.28
4 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.65 50.30 152.69
5 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.57 76.50 155.66
6 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 76.43 155.95
7 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.57 77.41 156.13
8 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 76.94 156.40
9 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.80 76.68 157.16

10 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.57 101.48 158.19
11 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.57 78.53 159.96
12 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.70 79.14 160.57
13 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.69 79.15 161.36
14 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 3.14 79.56 161.67
15 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.73 79.72 162.14
16 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.78 80.28 162.76
17 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.64 80.37 164.10
18 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.38 83.14 169.10
19 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.56 87.81 177.01
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Run 2

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

20 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.82 78.78 FAIL

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.79 73.59 148.79
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.62 73.90 149.14
3 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.78 74.17 149.53
4 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.15 150.69
5 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 73.66 150.72
6 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.68 75.35 152.28
7 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.64 75.97 154.57
8 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.60 76.66 155.85
9 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.66 77.64 157.42

10 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 78.14 159.82
11 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.65 78.59 159.83
12 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.47 80.41 161.70
13 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.49 79.15 161.94
14 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.68 79.38 162.62
15 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.53 82.55 170.33
16 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.75 85.15 173.33
17 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.69 84.13 173.48
18 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.62 N/S FAIL
19 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.61 97.76 FAIL
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 123.56 117.58 117.58
2 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 119.99 167.74 119.99
3 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 123.47 122.74 122.74
4 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 129.18 N/S 129.18
5 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 129.71 131.07 129.71
6 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 133.70 131.87 131.87
7 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 134.33 132.57 132.57
8 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 138.29 134.63 134.63
9 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 136.08 135.98 135.98

10 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 137.28 136.02 136.02
11 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 144.91 140.75 140.75
12 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 149.99 147.75 147.75
13 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 150.68 148.49 148.49
14 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 148.50 148.79 148.50
15 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 224.78 149.01 149.01
16 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 151.11 149.14 149.14
17 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 151.88 149.49 149.49
18 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 151.83 149.53 149.53
19 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy FAIL 150.69 150.69
20 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 152.29 150.72 150.72
21 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 151.78 150.98 150.98
22 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 151.20 FAIL 151.20
23 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 154.43 151.86 151.86
24 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy FAIL 152.28 152.28
25 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 155.95 152.28 152.28
26 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 156.80 152.69 152.69
27 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 157.22 153.65 153.65
28 8 Richard COLE Terramin 155.22 153.70 153.70
29 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 155.23 154.57 154.57
30 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 156.12 155.66 155.66
31 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 157.57 155.85 155.85
32 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 156.56 155.95 155.95
33 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 161.14 156.13 156.13
34 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 156.98 156.40 156.40
35 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 156.89 157.16 156.89
36 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 158.26 157.42 157.42
37 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 159.18 158.19 158.19
38 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 158.29 188.74 158.29
39 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 159.28 FAIL 159.28
40 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 164.43 159.82 159.82
41 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 160.84 159.83 159.83
42 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 187.40 159.96 159.96
43 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 160.04 N/S 160.04
44 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 160.41 162.04 160.41
45 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 161.93 160.57 160.57
46 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 162.09 161.36 161.36
47 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy FAIL 161.67 161.67
48 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy FAIL 161.70 161.70
49 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 166.09 161.94 161.94
50 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 163.18 162.14 162.14
51 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 162.25 163.90 162.25
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

52 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 164.04 162.56 162.56
53 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 165.04 162.62 162.62
54 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 166.93 162.76 162.76
55 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 164.80 163.20 163.20
56 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 164.04 FAIL 164.04
57 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy FAIL 164.10 164.10
58 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 171.71 166.62 166.62
59 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 167.98 FAIL 167.98
60 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 170.32 168.00 168.00
61 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 168.11 FAIL 168.11
62 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 168.47 175.53 168.47
63 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy FAIL 169.10 169.10
64 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 176.57 170.33 170.33
65 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 173.08 170.95 170.95
66 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 173.00 173.05 173.00
67 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 174.22 173.33 173.33
68 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy FAIL 173.48 173.48
69 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 182.25 177.01 177.01
70 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 181.16 177.29 177.29
71 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 182.94 183.08 182.94
72 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 216.84 216.37 216.37
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

1A - 1A: Road-going Modified Saloon up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 14 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 168.47 175.53 168.47

1E - 1E: Road-going Modified Saloon & Sports Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 7 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 164.04 162.56 162.56
2 22 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 171.71 166.62 166.62
3 23 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 170.32 168.00 168.00

1G -

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 24 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 182.94 183.08 182.94

2B - 2B: Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines)

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 10 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 151.88 149.49 149.49
2 9 David BLAND Sylva Fury 173.08 170.95 170.95

3B - 3B: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1401cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 5 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 149.99 147.75 147.75
2 4 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 157.22 153.65 153.65
3 13 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 160.04 N/S 160.04
4 3 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 164.80 163.20 163.20
5 15 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 181.16 177.29 177.29

3C - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 99 Neil WADE BMW Mini 150.68 148.49 148.49

3F - 3C: Modified Saloon Cars excluding Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 64 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 129.18 N/S 129.18

3G - 3G: Modified Kit, Replica and Space-framed Cars 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 30 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 129.71 131.07 129.71

4A - 4A: Sports Libre Cars and Hillclimb Super Sports cars up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 31 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 133.70 131.87 131.87
2 27 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 134.33 132.57 132.57
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

4B - 4B: Sports Libre Cars over 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 8 Richard COLE Terramin 155.22 153.70 153.70

5A - 5A: Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 20 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 119.99 167.74 119.99
2 26 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 136.08 135.98 135.98
3 25 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 144.91 140.75 140.75

5B - 5B: Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars pre 1994

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 18 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 151.20 FAIL 151.20

5C - 5C: Racing Cars 1101cc up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 29 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 123.47 122.74 122.74

5D - 5D: Racing Cars 1601cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 32 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 138.29 134.63 134.63
2 17 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 137.28 136.02 136.02

5E - 5E: Racing Cars over 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 19 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 123.56 117.58 117.58
2 33 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 224.78 149.01 149.01

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 109 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 151.78 150.98 150.98
2 108 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 154.43 151.86 151.86
3 107 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 155.95 152.28 152.28
4 104 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 156.80 152.69 152.69
5 119 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 156.12 155.66 155.66
6 106 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 156.56 155.95 155.95
7 102 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 161.14 156.13 156.13
8 111 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 156.98 156.40 156.40
9 116 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 156.89 157.16 156.89

10 103 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 159.18 158.19 158.19
11 120 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 187.40 159.96 159.96
12 110 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 161.93 160.57 160.57
13 112 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 162.09 161.36 161.36
14 117 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy FAIL 161.67 161.67
15 100 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 163.18 162.14 162.14
16 113 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 166.93 162.76 162.76
17 101 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 164.04 FAIL 164.04
18 118 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy FAIL 164.10 164.10
19 115 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy FAIL 169.10 169.10
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

G - G: Caterham Academy - Green Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

20 114 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 182.25 177.01 177.01

RXBM - RXBM - R50 BMW Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 21 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 160.41 162.04 160.41
2 2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 168.11 FAIL 168.11

RXRM - RXRM - Mini Cross Vehicles – Complying to MDA 2015 Technical Regs

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 162.25 163.90 162.25

SB - SB: Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 6 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 158.29 188.74 158.29
2 16 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 173.00 173.05 173.00
3 11 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 216.84 216.37 216.37

W - W: Caterham Academy - White Group

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Best

1 126 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 148.50 148.79 148.50
2 139 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 151.11 149.14 149.14
3 137 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 151.83 149.53 149.53
4 123 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy FAIL 150.69 150.69
5 135 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 152.29 150.72 150.72
6 133 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy FAIL 152.28 152.28
7 134 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 155.23 154.57 154.57
8 130 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 157.57 155.85 155.85
9 136 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 158.26 157.42 157.42

10 121 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 159.28 FAIL 159.28
11 124 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 164.43 159.82 159.82
12 129 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 160.84 159.83 159.83
13 122 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy FAIL 161.70 161.70
14 138 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 166.09 161.94 161.94
15 132 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 165.04 162.62 162.62
16 127 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 167.98 FAIL 167.98
17 131 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 176.57 170.33 170.33
18 125 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 174.22 173.33 173.33
19 128 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy FAIL 173.48 173.48
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

TIMED RUNS - BY DRIVER

1 - Richard WAKELING

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.28 80.45 162.25
2 Richard WAKELING Rover Mini 3.22 80.84 163.90

2 - Jonathon EDWARDES

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 82.70 168.11
2 Jonathon EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.03 85.51 FAIL

3 - Tim BURRILL

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.95 83.04 164.80
2 Tim BURRILL Peugeot 205 GTI 2.91 80.64 163.20

4 - John MOXHAM

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 77.93 157.22
2 John MOXHAM Peugot 205 LED 2.70 75.58 153.65

5 - Andrew LARTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.63 73.83 149.99
2 Andrew LARTON Peugeot 106 LED 2.58 72.62 147.75

6 - Richard ELLINGWORTH

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 3.07 79.00 158.29
2 Richard ELLINGWORTH Toyota MR2 Mk1 2.75 78.55 188.74

7 - Samantha LASLETT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.85 81.65 164.04
2 Samantha LASLETT Mazda MX5 1800 2.75 80.30 162.56

8 - Richard COLE

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Richard COLE Terramin 2.46 76.22 155.22
2 Richard COLE Terramin 2.38 75.11 153.70

9 - David BLAND

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 86.37 173.08
2 David BLAND Sylva Fury 3.11 85.51 170.95

10 - Paul WAKELING

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.87 75.42 151.88
2 Paul WAKELING Westfield Replica 2.84 74.14 149.49

11 - John FLETCHER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.40 107.03 216.84
2 John FLETCHER 1935 Riley Sprite 3.36 106.51 216.37
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

13 - Robert SMITH

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Robert SMITH Peugeot 205 GTI 2.60 79.26 160.04

14 - Alex MILL

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.37 83.12 168.47
2 Alex MILL Nissan Micra 3.32 85.96 175.53

15 - Louise CLAXTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.09 90.42 181.16
2 Louise CLAXTON Peugeot Rally 106 3.04 88.89 177.29

16 - Dean HARRINGTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.86 86.30 173.00
2 Dean HARRINGTON Toyota MR2 MK1 2.79 85.99 173.05

17 - Peter BROMAGE

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.78 67.32 137.28
2 Peter BROMAGE Ralt RT30 2.66 66.81 136.02

18 - Geoff WARD

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.78 74.36 151.20
2 Geoff WARD Swift SC93F 2.58 70.93 FAIL

19 - John GRAHAM

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.59 60.29 123.56
2 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 2.43 57.82 117.58

20 - Bradley DICKERSON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.53 59.30 119.99
2 Bradley DICKERSON Jedi MK4 2.48 58.71 167.74

21 - Thomas EDWARDES

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.02 79.01 160.41
2 Thomas EDWARDES BMW Mini 3.14 79.66 162.04

22 - Stephen NORTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.77 84.95 171.71
2 Stephen NORTON MGF Trupity 160 2.53 82.57 166.62

23 - Peter CLEGG

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.97 84.38 170.32
2 Peter CLEGG Mazda MX5 2.94 83.42 168.00
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

24 - Rob HOLT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 2.88 89.21 182.94
2 Rob HOLT Lotus Elise 3.67 90.18 183.08

25 - Robert HEWSON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.60 70.05 144.91
2 Robert HEWSON Megadin 91/5 2.57 68.82 140.75

26 - Eve WHITEHEAD

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.34 65.33 136.08
2 Eve WHITEHEAD RBS8 2.26 66.48 135.98

27 - Robbie BIRRELL

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.43 66.22 134.33
2 Robbie BIRRELL Radical Prosport 2.44 65.23 132.57

29 - Paul MARTIN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.40 60.76 123.47
2 Paul MARTIN OMS 2000m 2.27 60.01 122.74

30 - Jonathan WOOLFITT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.84 129.71
2 Jonathan WOOLFITT MK Indy 2.56 63.66 131.07

31 - Paul WOOLFITT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.22 65.16 133.70
2 Paul WOOLFITT Z Car Mini 2.27 64.56 131.87

32 - Richard USHER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.66 68.81 138.29
2 Richard USHER Tatuus Formula Renault 2.44 66.25 134.63

33 - Simon HORTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 2.77 73.54 224.78
2 Simon HORTON Subaru Impreza 3.13 72.56 149.01

64 - Danny KEENAN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Danny KEENAN Suzuki Hayabusa 2.53 64.67 129.18

99 - Neil WADE

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Neil WADE BMW Mini 3.14 74.06 150.68
2 Neil WADE BMW Mini 2.93 72.94 148.49
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Minicross Drivers Association Sprint

Timed Runs - COMBINED RESULTS

100 - Thomas MUNK

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.61 80.53 163.18
2 Thomas MUNK Caterham Academy 2.73 79.72 162.14

101 - Sarah PORTER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.71 79.82 164.04
2 Sarah PORTER Caterham Academy 2.82 78.78 FAIL

102 - Nick VINCE

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.65 79.35 161.14
2 Nick VINCE Caterham Academy 2.57 77.41 156.13

103 - Simon SHARROCK

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.47 77.87 159.18
2 Simon SHARROCK Caterham Academy 2.57 101.48 158.19

104 - David BEVAN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.51 76.90 156.80
2 David BEVAN Caterham Academy 2.65 50.30 152.69

106 - Bob WILLIS

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 77.15 156.56
2 Bob WILLIS Caterham Academy 2.68 76.43 155.95

107 - Rui FERREIRA

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.69 77.17 155.95
2 Rui FERREIRA Caterham Academy 2.73 75.39 152.28

108 - Kieran MCALEER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.63 76.41 154.43
2 Kieran MCALEER Caterham Academy 2.76 75.36 151.86

109 - Rob YATES

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.57 75.16 151.78
2 Rob YATES Caterham Academy 2.58 74.64 150.98

110 - Barn GEIB

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.62 79.61 161.93
2 Barn GEIB Caterham Academy 2.70 79.14 160.57

111 - William LLOYD

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 77.46 156.98
2 William LLOYD Caterham Academy 2.60 76.94 156.40
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112 - Peter REYNOLDS

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.81 79.39 162.09
2 Peter REYNOLDS Caterham Academy 2.69 79.15 161.36

113 - Greg HYATT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.70 79.44 166.93
2 Greg HYATT Caterham Academy 2.78 80.28 162.76

114 - Kerry OCONNELL

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.68 89.69 182.25
2 Kerry OCONNELL Caterham Academy 2.56 87.81 177.01

115 - Adrian POULTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.80 FAIL
2 Adrian POULTON Caterham Academy 2.38 83.14 169.10

116 - Jon CURRY

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.84 N/S 156.89
2 Jon CURRY Caterham Academy 2.80 76.68 157.16

117 - Andrew BURD

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 2.74 80.52 FAIL
2 Andrew BURD Caterham Academy 3.14 79.56 161.67

118 - Rob WATTS

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.59 N/S FAIL
2 Rob WATTS Caterham Academy 2.64 80.37 164.10

119 - Andy LARHOLT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.59 77.34 156.12
2 Andy LARHOLT Caterham Academy 2.57 76.50 155.66

120 - Paul MALEY

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.81 99.93 187.40
2 Paul MALEY Caterham Academy 2.57 78.53 159.96

121 - Chris AUBREY

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.64 78.11 159.28
2 Chris AUBREY Caterham Academy 2.62 N/S FAIL

122 - Daniel MARTIN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.54 80.74 FAIL
2 Daniel MARTIN Caterham Academy 2.47 80.41 161.70
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123 - Andrew PERRY

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.75 FAIL
2 Andrew PERRY Caterham Academy 2.71 73.15 150.69

124 - Gary FOORD

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 80.70 164.43
2 Gary FOORD Caterham Academy 2.60 78.14 159.82

125 - Samantha MCPARTLAND

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.72 87.83 174.22
2 Samantha MCPARTLAND Caterham Academy 2.75 85.15 173.33

126 - Daniel BREMNER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.50 72.91 148.50
2 Daniel BREMNER Caterham Academy 2.79 73.59 148.79

127 - David BENGIS

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.63 81.86 167.98
2 David BENGIS Caterham Academy 2.61 97.76 FAIL

128 - Sunil JAIN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.61 82.67 FAIL
2 Sunil JAIN Caterham Academy 2.69 84.13 173.48

129 - Adarsh RADIA

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.43 78.34 160.84
2 Adarsh RADIA Caterham Academy 2.65 78.59 159.83

130 - Mark JONES

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.46 77.27 157.57
2 Mark JONES Caterham Academy 2.60 76.66 155.85

131 - Matt JONES

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.56 87.07 176.57
2 Matt JONES Caterham Academy 2.53 82.55 170.33

132 - Matthew WELCH

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.75 82.41 165.04
2 Matthew WELCH Caterham Academy 2.68 79.38 162.62

133 - Russ OLIVANT

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.72 74.61 FAIL
2 Russ OLIVANT Caterham Academy 2.68 75.35 152.28
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134 - Simon THROW

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.66 76.15 155.23
2 Simon THROW Caterham Academy 2.64 75.97 154.57

135 - Alan COOPER

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 74.76 152.29
2 Alan COOPER Caterham Academy 2.57 73.66 150.72

136 - Douglas THAIN

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.71 78.27 158.26
2 Douglas THAIN Caterham Academy 2.66 77.64 157.42

137 - Lee COLLINS

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.63 74.91 151.83
2 Lee COLLINS Caterham Academy 2.78 74.17 149.53

138 - Thomas CROMPTON

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.64 82.39 166.09
2 Thomas CROMPTON Caterham Academy 2.49 79.15 161.94

139 - Daniel QUINTERO

Run No. Name Vehicle 64FT Int 1 Finish

1 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.64 75.14 151.11
2 Daniel QUINTERO Caterham Academy 2.62 73.90 149.14
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